NXP USA Inc. - FS32K144HFT0MLHT Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

• Updated channel count for S32K116 in row '12-bit SAR ADC (1 MSPS
each)'.
• Updated Ordering information
• Updated Flash timing specifications — commands for S32K148, S32K142,
S32K146, S32K116, and S32K118.
7 19 April 2018 • Changed Caution to Notes
• Updated the wordings of Notes and removed S32K146
• Added 'Following two are the available ...'
• In 'Key features' :